GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
Oct. 11,2018 Sept. 6, 2018 9-12
Name: Position/Item: Submitted By: Building:
Club Advisors Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
Director/Activities Dir
Funded through: Hours/Days per week: Benefits: 'Y or (N)

Proposed cost/amount: Co-Curricular

(circle one)

Is candidate currently employed by District:
__No ___ Yes

(if yes, what position) _ __

If yes, part time or full time (circle one)

Is candidate a former employee: _X__ No Yes

Check references/review district personnel file?
No X  Yes

Board Action Requested:

school year.

Recommend ratification of the club and activity advisors listed on the attached form for the 2018-2019

Details and ramifications

Club/Activity name listed followed by advisor name(s) and then stipend amount.

Positives:

Concerns:

Other Comments:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

Board Date:

Approved: 'Y or N

Index #:




2018-19 Co-Curricular Advisors 2018-2019

Class Advisors | Advisors Stipend
Class of 2019 D. Scheuer & C. Wood split- $3236 $1,618.00 |
Class of 2020 M. Keating, R. Hemmes & S. Powers split- $3236 $1,079.00
Class of 2021 'C. Youngblood & Allison Medora split - $2697 $1,348.50
Class of 2022 Linda Massari & Andrea Serra split - $2697 $1,348.50
Senior Trip Coordinator Joan Beebe $1,618

Clubs Advisor(s)
Anime Club Linda Rorer $1,079
Auditorium Manager Rick Wisniewski $1,079
DECA Barbara Jones $1,348
Engineering Club ‘Rich Morrison $1,704
Fitness Ciub-Fall Brett Hillman $539
Fitness Club-Winter Paul Cynewski $539
Fitness Club-Spring Tim Hagerty $539
French Club Anne-Sophie Meeks $1,348
Friends of Rachael Club Mary Beth Ragozzino $1,325
Interact Club Tina Spadafora $1,506
ltalian Club Caterina Dawson $1,348
Mock Trial Club ‘John Cino & Dustin Dapp split - $1079 $539.50
National Art Honor Society Caitlin Clements & C. Abrams split - $1348 $674.00
National Honor Society Alexis George $1,348
Renaissance Christi Baldissero & Jordan Faulkner split - $2697 1,348.50
Science (Apeiron) Club Reiner Schmidt $1,202
Stage Crew Club Rick Wisniewski $2,157
Student Government Assoc.  Dustin Dapp & Tom Struck split - 2157 $1,078.50
Tri-M Music Honor Society Art Myers $1,079
Yearbook- Publications Christi Baldissero $2,157
Yearbook- Business Joan Beebe $1,618
Musical Production & Drama Advisor
Fall Drama Costumer Francis Dalton $1,203
Fall Drama Director Anne Marie Weaver $1,618
Fall Theatre & Scenery Matt Browne $1,618
Fall Drama Producer ‘Anne Marie Weaver $1,618
Spring Music Costumer Francis Dalton $1,348
Spring Musical Producer Anne Marie Weaver $1,618
Spring Drama Director Anne Marie Weaver $1,618
Spring Musical Vocal Elisa Contrevo $1,348
Spring Theatre & Scenery ‘Matt Browne $1,618
Spring Musical Choreographer Dana Teague $1,348
Pit Orchestra Director Art Myers $1,614
Music Program Advisor

Marching Band Director Art Myers $6,945
Assistant Band Director Doug Tranz $4,340




